

Global Expertise - Regional Focus

www.arabadvisors.com

Amman Tel. 962 6 568 1608 Fax. 962 6 568 1530 PO Box 2374, Amman 11821 Jordan

Telecom Monthly Update: new services, partnerships, regulations, and initiatives by MENA telecom operators in April 2019

May 2019

- Copyright notice: Copyright 2019 by Arab Advisors Group. All rights reserved. Arab Advisors Group owns all copyrights and proprietary rights of this report. Any and all material contained in this report are not to be reproduced or distributed in whole or in part without the prior expressed and written permission of Arab Advisors Group. Any unauthorized use, disclosure, copying, selling, distribution or in any way transfer of any direct or indirect information from this report and commentary will be prosecuted. Removing, erasing or hiding from view any copyright, trademark, confidentiality notice, mark or legend appearing on Arab Advisors Group products or any form of output is strictly prohibited, and will be under legal responsibility. The information contained in this report has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable, but neither its completeness nor accuracy can be guaranteed. Opinions expressed are based on our interpretation of the available information, and are subject to change.
- **Feedback:** Our clients' satisfaction is of our utmost concern. We welcome all feedback regarding our research and products. Please send us your notes on this report, what you found useful in it and future research directions that would help you in your business. Send feedback emails to: arabadvisors@arabadvisors.com

North Africa	5
Algeria	6
Egypt	8
Morocco	14
Tunisia	18
Levant	21
Iraq	22
Jordan	23
Lebanon	26
Palestine	27
Syria	42



GCC & Yemen	43
Bahrain	44
Kuwait	49
Oman	53
Qatar	58
Saudi Arabia	63
UAE	72
Yemen	76



Arab Advisors Group

Telecom Monthly Update: new services, partnerships, regulations, and initiatives by MENA telecom operators in April 2019

Analyst: Sarah Al-Atari

www.arabadvisors.com

Tel: 962.6.568 1608

Fax: 962.6.568 1530

arabadvisors@arabadvisors.com

